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90

7
W 

IP
20 85 -265

FL
490
lúmenes

Blanco cálido

FL
525
lúmenes

Blanco neutro

3 000 K

Blanco cálido

4 100 K

Blanco neutro

35º

2-3  
step

MACADAM

LINEA PROFESIONAL
RIEL ELECTRIFICADO

6.5 cm

20 cm

3 cm

3.8 cm

2.8 cm

270°

90°

 [ Acabado negro
 (Blanco cálido) ]

 [ Acabado negro
 (Blanco neutro) ]

ILUTLA20CM5WWWB

ILUTLA20CM5WNWB

Material
Base
Lámpara
Ángulo de apertura
Color de luz
Alimentación
Potencia

Aluminio acabado negro
Riel electrificado
Luminario de LED
35°
Blanco cálido / Blanco neutro
85-265 V ca
7 W

IES
Archivo

Fotométrico

nuevo


